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Candidate Name Registration Gender 

19 

ANUSHA YS 
HEMANTH G K 

ANUSHV 

ANDANI BS 

AKASHC 

Athishayadhavalam 
HM 

SANJAY KS 

12 SHIVAKUMARA 

Sathyamurthy M 
THEERTHA 
PRASAD A 
MANOJ M 
NAYAKA 
Sagar T S 

15 RAGHAVENDRA 

HA 

VIJAY NJ 
Manu M 

P 
SahakarS M 

Kiran RR 
PRAJWAL N 

Sumanth 

ID 
2600222 

2601503 

2600200 

2600161 

2600083 
2600570 

2603722 

2604304 
2604689 

2602246 

2604203 

2603824 

2604880 
2602460 

2603234 

2604207 

2601830 
2602925 
2604588 

FEMALE IIIB 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MLE 
MALE 

Category 

MALE 

SC 
IIA 

SC 

SC 
SC 

IIA 
SC 

Cat I 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 
ST 
ST 

University 
Type 
UOM 

UOM 
UOM 

UOM 

UOM 
UOM 

UOM 

UOM 
UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 
UOM 

UOM 

UOM 

UOM 
UOM 

UOM 

Special Category 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium , 
Sports 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Overal Score 

65.90 

64.18 
63.18 

61.90 

59.90 
59.82 

59.82 
59.32 
58.60 

57.65 

57.47 

56.35 

53.53 

52.43 
52.22 

51.47 
49.16 
54.53 
54.40 

Category 

GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 
GM 

GM 

GM 
GM 

GM 

GM 

GM 

SC 
SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 
ST 
ST 
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34 

PREMA 

DRUTHIKA B R 
RAMYA BU 

DarshanKM 
N Yashodhara 

Siddappa GM 
Prathiba DS 
Abhishek B 

Mallikarjuna M 
Hanumanta 

Sindhu 
Nandana G M 

32 Arasapurada 
Mahantesha 

Subrahmanya B 

2602994 
2601177 
2603324 
2601189 
260255S 
2604429 
2603150 

2600309 
2602395 
2601532 

2604460 
2602725 
2600242 

2604064 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

Cat I 

FEMALE IIIA 

MALE 

IIA 

MALE 

IIA 
IIA 
IIA 
IIA 

IIIB 

FEMALE IIA 

IIIB 
IIIB 

SC 
ST 

Cat I 

UOM 

UOM 
UOM 
UOM 

UOM 
UOM 
UOM 
UOM 
UOM 

OUWK 

OUWK 
OUWK 
OUWK 

UOM 

Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 
Kannada Medium 

Kannada Medium 

Kalyana Karnataka 

Kannada Medium 

53.97 
55.97 
51.90 

51.89 
50.22 
48.75 
56.25 
56.10 

55.03 
68.53 
66.15 
61.64 
42.89 

52.97 

IIA 
iIA 
iIA 
IIA 

IIA 
IIIA 
IIB 
IIIB 
WK 
WK 
WK 
KK 

Kan 

Dr. Navitha Thimmaiah 
Professor & Chairperson 

DoS in Economics and Co-0peration 
University of Mysore 

Manasagangctri, Mysuru-570 006 
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